

QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM	FORSGREN, INC.	MCGEORGE CONTRACTING CO., INC.	ROSIEK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	AVG. OF LOW BIDS
4,476.00	CUYD	UNCLASS.EXCAV.FOR STRS-BR	28.20	30.00	12.00	23.40
2,526.76	CUYD	CLASS S CONCRETE-BRIDGE	470.00	440.00	600.00	503.33
3,137.70	CUYD	CLASS S(AE) CONCRETE-BRIDGE	444.00	510.00	600.00	518.00
2,466.00	LF	PRESTRESSED CONC. GIRDERS - IV	190.00	170.00	164.00	174.67
4,290.40	LF	PRESTRESS CONC GIRDERS - BT-63	205.00	180.00	158.00	181.00
3,640.00	LF	PRESTESS CONC GIRDERS (TY BT-72)	187.00	160.00	170.00	172.33
197.70	GAL	CLASS 1 PROTECT.SURF.TREATMENT	67.90	40.00	71.00	59.63
315,480.00	LB	REINF.STEEL-BRIDGE (GR 60)	0.68	0.72	0.65	0.68
566,894.00	LB	EPOXY COAT.REINF.STEEL-GR 60	0.87	0.78	0.75	0.80
2,418.00	LF	STEEL PILING (HP 12X53)	52.30	55.00	55.00	54.10
45,970.00	LB	STR.ST.BM.SPANS(M270-GR50)	6.05	6.00	6.00	6.02
23.00	TON	PAINTING STRUCTURAL STEEL	893.00	810.00	300.00	667.67
164,999.00	CUIN	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	1.25	1.70	1.35	1.43
591.00	LF	ARM. JT W/NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL	132.00	110.00	100.00	114.00
4.00	EACH	BRIDGE NAME PLATE (TYPE D)	1,150.00	1,500.00	1,400.00	1,350.00
941.00	CUYD	CONCRETE RIPRAP	308.00	450.00	350.00	369.33
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR JOB			\$14,625,422.88	\$17,330,116.71	\$17,699,981.84	
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR BRIDGE			\$6,460,646.86	\$6,499,802.62	\$6,830,273.05	

BRIDGE ID	LENGTH	WIDTH	AREA (OUT-OUT)	NEW BRIDGE DESCRIPTION	EXISTING BRIDGE DESCRIPTION
07063	370.88	78.17	28,990.07	1A	NA
07081	280.21	78.17	21,902.96	2A	NA
A7082	313.51	51.17	16,041.29	3A	NA
B7082	313.51	51.17	16,041.29	4A	NA
A =			82,975.61		

1A 368'- CONT PRESTRESSED CONC GIRDER UNIT (49'-126'-126'-67') ON MULTI COL INT BENTS W/SPREAD FTGS & STUB END BENTS W/STEEL PILING.
 2A 278'- CONT PRESTRESSED CONC BEAM UNIT (42'-97'-97'-42') ON MULTI COL INT BENTS W/SPREAD FTGS & STUB END BENTS W/STEEL PILING.
 3A 311'- CONT COMP PRESTRESSED CONC GIRDER UNIT (69'-114'-64'-64')ON MULTI COL INT BNTS W/SPREAD FTGS & STUB END BNTS W/STEEL PILING.
 4A 311'- CONT COMP PRESTRESSED CONC GIRDER UNIT (69'-114'-64'-64')ON MULTI COL INT BNTS W/SPREAD FTGS & STUB END BNTS W/STEEL PILING.

1B NA
 2B NA
 3B NA
 4B NA

OUT TO OUT COST (\$/SF)=	\$6,460,646.86	/A =	\$77.86	* FHWA COST (\$/SF)=	\$6,170,818.86	/A =	\$74.37
LESS REMOVAL / TEMP. BR.	(\$/SF)	=	NA	EXISTING BR. REMOVAL (\$/SF)	=	NA	
NET COST (\$/SF)	=	\$77.86		* DEDUCT REMOVAL, TEMP. BR., RIPRAP, & FILTER BLANKET COSTS			

FUNCTION CLASS - PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL-OTHER
 ON (02)

DESIGN SECTION - CJF